Schiilerliga 22.05.2017 in Ehingen

Ul4

SG Dettingen I
SC Staig

TSV Erbach I
SG Dettingen II

KSV Unterkirchberg

Sprint

37,4 sec
39,7 sec
40,2 sec
40,3 sec

48,3 sec

Wurf

26,29 m
26,49 m
2420 m
25,64 m

19,24 m

Sprung

40,34 m
39,80 m
40,18 m
39,27 m

32,04 m

Staffel

9:02 min

9:25 min

9:15 min

10:44 min

11:25 min

Gesamt

5

9

11

15

20



2006

SF Illerrieden
TSV Schmiechen
SG Dettingen

SC Staig

TSV Erbach

KSV Unterkirchberg

Sprint

34,6 sec
35,3 sec
35,9 sec
35,1 sec
36,0 sec

38,5 sec

Sprung

12,78 m
12,95 m
12,85 m
12,50 m
12,09 m

11,16 m

Wurf
97,0 m
90,5 m
103,0 m
91,0 m
76,0 m

73,0 m

Staffel

35,5 sec
35,9 sec
36,9 sec
36,4 sec
37,6 sec

40,2 sec

Gesamt

7

10

11

12

20

24



2007

Sprint Sprung Wurf Staffel Gesamt
Staig/Illerrieden 35,2 sec 13,36 m 84,5 m 34,9 sec 5
SC Staig 37,4 sec 11,48 m 81,0 m 37,3 sec 9

SG Dettingen 37,5 sec 11,45 m 85,5 m 39,1 sec 10



2008

TSV Erbach

SC Staig I

KSV Unterkirchberg
SG Dettingen

TSV Schmiechen
SF Illerrieden

TSV Dietenheim

SC Staig II

Sprint

28,9 sec
29,2 sec
28,6 sec
30,0 sec
29,5 sec
31,4 sce
31,6 sec

32,6 sec

Sprung
40
40
37
38
35
32
31

27

Wurf

49

47

42

45

40

39

24

36

Staffel

29,2 sec
30,2 sec
31,0 sec
31,5 sec
31,5 sec
31,9 sec
32,9 sec

33,7 sec

Gesamt

5

8

12

15

18

24

29

31



2009

Sprint Sprung Wurf Staffel Gesamt
SF Illerrieden 30,2 sec 34 37 31,7 sec 4
TSV Erbach | 30,5 sec 32 35 35,7 sec 9

TSV Erbach 11 31,6 sec 29 29 35,2 sec 11



2010 und jiinger

SF Illerrieden
TSV Erbach
SG Dettingen

TSV Schmiechen

Sprint

28,6 sec
29,3 sec
30,3 sec

33,5 sec

Sprung
14
14

14

Wurf

21

28

19

17

Staffel

29,6 sec
30,3 sec
30,6 sec

32,4 sec

Gesamt

5

6

10

16



